Team

Sand In My...

Diggin DL

Northwinds Consulting
I’D Hit That

How | Set Your Mother
Getting Diggy With It
LR Fitness

Mom and Dads

Sets On The Beach
Balls Slappers

RTI

High Valley Real Estate
Spiked Punch

2024 ADULT SAND VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE
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Division 2

Manager
Macey Novak

Angel Martinez
Alysson Groves
Laura Wanzek
Lindsey Liggett
Brandi Kuk
Vicki Gleason
Kerrie Herman
Cherilyn Shifflett
Kristen Thompson
Paige Hoffarth
Jackson Weaver
Abbie Larson

Home Phone

230-3871
230-5449
218-289-4277
659-0942
218-415-1510
351-2734
381-2716
740-5791
620-1926
351-0591
818-4540
381-2051
739-4105

1. Games will be played at the Roosevelt Park Sand Volleyball Court, and Ruger Park Sand Volleyball Court starting

June.

2. Teams can have up to 6 players on the court but not more males than females.

3. PLEASE CHECK THE SCHEDULES CAREFULLY AS GAME TIMES CHANGE DURING, DUE TO

THE LITTLE THEATER AT ROOSEVELT PARK

Thursday, June 6
715EC 1vs?2
7:15WC7vs9
8:00 EC 3vs13
8:00 WC 6 vs 10
8:45EC 4 vs12
8:45 WC5vs 11
Team 8 Bye

Thursday, July 4
NO GAMES

Thursday, August 1
5:45EC 11vs 12
5:45WC4vs6

6:30 EC 10 vs 13
6:30 WC 3vs7
715EC1vs9
7:15WC 2 vs 8
Team 5 Bye

Thursday, June 13
5:45EC8vs9
5:45WC 1vs3
6:30 EC 7vs 10
6:30 WC 4 vs 13
7:15EC6Vvs 11
7:15WC5vs 12
Team 2 Bye

Thursday, July 11
7:00EC3vs4
7:00 WC9vs 1l
5:45 Ruger 2vs 5
6:30 Ruber 8 vs 12
7:15 Ruger 1 vs 6
8:00 Ruger 7 vs 13
Team 10 Bye

Thursday, August 8

Thursday, June 20

7T:A5EC2vs3

7:15WC 8 vs 10

8:00EC1lvs4

PLAYOFFS TBA

8:00WC 7vs 11
8:45EC5vs 13
8:45 WC 6 vs 12
Team 9 Bye

Thursday, July 18
5:30EC 10 vs 11
5:30 WC 3vs5
6:15 EC 9vs 12
6:15WC 2vs6
7.00EC8vs 13
7.00WC 1lvs7
Team 4 Bye

Thursday, August 15
PLAYOFF TBA

Thursday, June 27
5:45 EC9vs 10
5:45 WC 2 vs 4
6:30 EC8vs 11
6:30WC 1vs5
7:15EC 7vs 12
7:15WC 6vs 13
Team 3 Bye

Thursday, July 25
7:00EC4vs5
7:00 WC 10 vs 12
5:45 Ruger 3vs 6
6:30 Ruger 9 vs 13
7:15 Ruger 2 vs 7
8:00 Ruger 1vs8
Team 11 Bye







